2022-2023 LAHS PTSA Membership Form

Membership is one of our primary sources of funding and helps support ALL students at LAHS!

An Individual PTSA Membership is only \$10.00 each. We encourage every student to become a member in order to be eligible for student recognitions. <u>SENIORS</u> who are PTSA Members will be eligible to apply for a PTSA Scholarship Award.

Student Full Name	Student email	Student Grade
Parent/Guardian Name	Email	
- 05		
LAHS Employee	LAHS email	LAHS Position
Total number of PTSA Members	hips X \$10 =	
		AHS PTSA Patron DONOR:
Bronze \$ 35 = \$10 membership fee + \$25 donation		
	\$10 membership fee + \$50 donation	
	\$10 membership fee + \$100 donation	
■ Platinum \$210 =	\$10 membership fee+	\$200 donation
Membership (\$10 per person):persons @ \$10.00 = \$		10.00 = \$
	Patron Amount =	Φ
	Total Enclosed =	¢

Make checks payable to LAHS PTSA